 QPC7338
      108MHz to 1794MHz Variable Cable Slope Equalizer
 xPON Video Receiver
QPC7338 Data Sheet Rev. F, 26-2-13 1 of 14 www.qorvo.com
®
Specifications provided are for evaluation purposes only and are subject to change without notice
© 2026 Qorvo US, Inc
Product Description

CATV amplifier and transmission systems
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
 Part No. Description
QPC7338SB Sample bag 5 pcs
QPC7338SR 7” Reel with 100 pcs
QPC7338TR7 7” Reel with 500 pcs
QPC7338PCBA-410 Fully assembled Evaluation Board
OUTPUT
Vdd
SLOPE
CONTROL
QPC7338
FILTER
INPUT
180°
 QPC7338
QPC7338 Data Sheet Rev. F, 26-2-13 2 of 14 www.qorvo.com
®
Specifications provided are for evaluation purposes only and are subject to change without notice
© 2026 Qorvo US, Inc
Recommended Operating Conditions